
Chicken Marinara Penne Casserole

Ingredients Amount Instructions

Seasoned Dark Meat Chicken 
Crumbles, Fully Cooked

Thaw chicken crumbles under refrigeration. Mix thawed chicken 
crumbles and marinara sauce in steam jacketed kettle or tilt 
skillet. Heat until mixture reaches 165° F.

20lbs

It is recommended that any recipe be put through your own nutrition assessment before making the determination

as to whether or not it fits into your school's menu plan. 

Serving Size: 
Yield:
Contribution:

1 - 8oz Spoodle
100 servings
2 Meat/Meat Alternate, 1 Grain, 3/4cup Red/Orange Vegetable

Nutritional Information for 1 Serving

Portion
Calories
Total Fat (g)
Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fat (g)

8oz Spoodle
279
7.9
1.9
0

Cholesterol (mg)
Sodium (mg)
Total Carbohydrates (g)
Sugar (g)
Protein (g)

99
514
25
6
27

RC Product Code: 37101

Cook penne according to directions on package until al dente. 
Drain and combine with marinara chicken mixture.

Red Gold Nutritionally 
Enhanced Marinara Sauce 4 #10 cans

Sprinkle 1.5cups of grated parmesan cheese on each pan. 
Hold in low oven to maintain 150° F. Serve with 8 oz spoodle.Grated Parmesan Cheese 18oz

Transfer to 4 steam table pans (12” x 20” x 4”0 lightly coated 
with pan-release spray.Whole Grain Rich Penne Pasta 6lbs 4oz

with Seasoned Dark Meat Chicken Crumbles, Fully Cooked


